
 

Spring & Summer 2021 Semester  
Academic Calendar 

Key Dates for Syllabus Planning 
 

For an overview of SUU’s Academic Calendar (and related information) please visit: 
http://www.suu.edu/academics/provost/calendar.html 

Spring 2021: 

Date: Event: Notes: 

Monday, January 11 Spring Term Begins Full & 1st Sessions 

Monday, January 18 MLK Day No classes; campus is CLOSED 

Monday, February 15 Presidents’ Day No classes; campus is CLOSED 

Sunday, February 28 1st Session Ends  

Monday, March 1 thru Friday, March 5 Spring Break No classes; campus is OPEN 

Wednesday, March 3 Grades Due (1st Session) Grade Submission: 
https://www.suu.edu/registrar/grading.html 

Friday, March 5 Midterm Grades Due 
(Full Session) 

Grade Submission: 
https://www.suu.edu/registrar/grading.html 

Monday, March 8 2nd Session Begins  

Wednesday, March 31 Festival of Excellence No classes; campus is OPEN 

Sunday, April 25 Instruction Ends Full & 2nd Sessions 

Monday, April 26 thru Thursday, April 29 Final Exams Final Exam Schedule: 
https://www.suu.edu/academics/finals.html 

Friday, April 30 Commencement  

Wednesday, May 5 Grades Due (Full & 2nd 
Sessions) 

Grade Submission: 
https://www.suu.edu/registrar/grading.html 

 

Summer 2021: 

Date: Event: Notes: 

Monday, May 17 Summer Term Begins Full & 1st Sessions 

Monday, May 31 Memorial Day No classes; campus is CLOSED 

Saturday, July 3 1st Session Ends  

Sunday, July 4 Independence Day No classes; campus is CLOSED 

Monday, July 5 Independence Day 
(Observed) 

No classes; campus is CLOSED 

Tuesday, July 6 2nd Session Begins  

Wednesday, July 7 Grades Due (1st Session) Grade Submission: 
https://www.suu.edu/registrar/grading.html 

Friday, July 23 Pioneer Day (Observed) No classes; campus is CLOSED 

Saturday, July 24 Pioneer Day No classes; campus is CLOSED 

Sunday, August 22 Summer Term Ends Full & 2nd Sessions 

Wednesday, August 25 Grades Due (Full & 2nd 
Sessions) 

Grade Submission: 
https://www.suu.edu/registrar/grading.html 
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